XIl. Hungarian Open - Duna Aréna - 30 June-2 July
Senior
Duet tech
RESULTS
Name
CHONG Eva
DULANI Nandini
CHU Ka Wing Katherine

Rank Club
1 Hong Kong China SA (HKG)

2 Sirenia SE Onody Zséfia

Horvath Laura

Year ELEMENT
2003 ACRO
2003 HYBRID
2005 TRE2A
TRE3A
TRE1A
TRE4A
TRESA
HYBRID

Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

2002 ACRO

2001 TRE3A
HYBRID
TRESA
TRE4A
TRE2B
TRE1A
HYBRID

Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

0,40
2,90
0,50
2,30
3,20
2,40
3,00
1,95

1,80
1,00
1,00

0,70
0,80
0,40
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,40

1,80
1,00
1,00

750
700
725

775
600
725
725
575
650
575
575

675
625
625

T 12 Avg

675 725 650 725 17,0833
675 700 725 725 7,0000
675 700 700 700 7,0000
650 725 675 675 6,6667
675 750 725 650 7,0833
675 675 675 625 6,7500
700 700 700 700 7,0000
675 675 725 675 6,7500
RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

750 675 700 750
700 700 700 675
725 675 675 725

700 725 650 700 7,0833
675 700 625 625 6,4167
700 750 650 650 6,9167
675 700 675 650 6,8333
675 700 650 675 6,6667
700 675 650 675 6,6667
675 675 675 600 6,5000
650 650 625 575 6,1667
RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

700 525 625 600
725 575 650 625
725 550 625 625

Score
4,9583
17,0800
15,6800
15,4667
17,0000
17,2800
12,8800
1,3500
101,6950
4,2000
97,4950

39,6000
21,0000
21,2500
81,8500

1,9833
14,8867

1,3833
12,5733
17,0667
12,8000
15,6000

4,8100
81,1033

3,9000
77,2033

34,2000
19,0000
18,7500
71,9500

SYNCHRO SMALL 27

OBVIOUS 3
MAJOR 0

ROUTINE SCORE
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE

SYNCHRO SMALL 19

OBVIOUS 4
MAJOR 0

ROUTINE SCORE
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE

2,70
1,50
0,00
4,20

179,3450

179,3450

1,90

2,00

0,00
3,90

149,1533

149,1533



3 ZPCH (NED) 1995 ACRO

2002 TRE1A
TRESA
TRE3A
HYBRID
TRE4A
TRE2B
HYBRID

Kim Deiman
Gioia Captijn

Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

2003 HYBRID

2004 ACRO
TRE2B
TRE1B
TRE3A
TRE4B
TRESB
HYBRID

4 Aqua Szinkronuszé SE Halassy Lili

Szamel Szonja

Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

5 AZS-OS-Peznan{POL} Szezepahska-Swiettana 2006

Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

1,60
3,00
2,30
2,90
0,50
0,00
2,40
0,50

0,50
1,00
2,40
2,50
2,90
0,00
2,10
1,50

0,70
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,40
0,80
0,80
0,40

1,80
1,00
1,00

0,40
0,70
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,40

1,80
1,00
1,00

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

1,80
1,00
1,00

775
700
725
575
625
550
725
625

675
700
675

650
700
675
625
575
600
650
550

650
625
600

750 775 725 800 7,6667
725 750 725 750 17,3333
725 725 675 750 7,2500
675 675 650 725 6,6667
650 700 675 725 6,7500
675 650 675 675 6,6667
675 675 650 725 6,9167
650 650 675 650 6,5000
RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

750 650 650 600
750 675 700 650
750 650 675 575

650 650 675 675 6,5833
650 675 675 650 6,6667
625 625 575 675 6,4167
650 650 625 650 6,4167
525 600 550 550 5,5833
525 650 575 650 6,0833
550 600 600 625 6,0833
550 625 575 500 5,5833
RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

650 550 625 650
600 525 600 600
600 550 600 625

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

8,5867
17,6000
13,3400
15,4667

1,3500

0,0000
13,2800

1,3000
70,9233

4,2000
66,7233

35,5500
20,7500
20,0000
76,3000

1,3167
4,6667
12,3200
12,8333
12,9533
0,0000
10,2200
3,3500
57,6600
5,9000
51,7600

34,6500
18,0000
18,0000
70,6500

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

SYNCHRO SMALL 22 2,20
OBVIOUS 4 2,00

MAJOR 0 0,00

4,20

ROUTINE SCORE 143,0233
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE | 143,0233

SYNCHRO SMALL 19 1,90
OBVIOUS 8 4,00

MAJOR 0 0,00

5,90

ROUTINE SCORE 122,4100
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE = 122,4100

SYNCHRO SMALL 0,00
OBVIOUS 0,00

MAJOR 0,00

0,00

ROUTINE SCORE 0,0000
PENALTIES
TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE 0,0000



ua b WN -

HUN
HUN
CAN
NED
HUN

Duet tech

Junior, Senior

ELEMENTS

. Nationality Name

Varnai Zsuzsa

Fazekas Erika Agnes
Erika Lindner

Jitske Grundell

Dr. Fehérvary Olympia

HUN
USA
HKG
HUN
HUN

IMPRESSION

. Nationality Name

Bartha Zsuzsanna
EUGENIA GILLAN
Tse Wing Sze Rosita
Takacs B. Andrea
Janku Ardian



